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FEE STRUCTURE

Maintenance Account

Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Electricity and Water

Library & Reading Room

College Magazine & other publications

Medical
Garden
Identity Card

University Enrolment

University Athletic Association

WUS DU Committee

Univ Development

Univ Cultural Activities

NSS Fee

TOTAL

Students Society Account

Amount (in Rs)
180
5
250
800
200
10
200
50
200
50
5
600

20
2580

Amount (in Rs)

Development 500
General Maintenance and Up-gradation Fee 1200
Student Council 350
Student Aid & Support Fund 300
Games and Sports 700
Extra curricular Activities 600
Annual Activity 650
Alumni 200
Student Amenities 1000
Conveniences and Sanitation 1000
IT Services Fee 700
Placement Cell, College-Industry Interaction cell and Professional 100
development Fee
Special Societies/Clubs Subscription 120
TOTAL 7420
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C Additional Course fee Amount (in Rs)
1 Bachelor in Business Economics 6000
2 BSc.(Hons) Electronics 6000
3 B.A.(H) Journalism 5000
4 BSc. Physical Sceince 5000
5 B.Com (Hons) 2000
6 BSc (Gen) Mathematical Science 2000
7 B.A Prog. 1000
8 B.A (Hons) Political Science 1000
9 B.A (Hons) English 1000
10 B.A (Hons) Hindi 1000
11 Advance Diploma in TV Programme & News Production 1000

Coursewise fee 2018-19 (A+B+C)

1 Bsc.(Hons) Electronics 16000
2 B.A (Hons) Business Economics 16000
3 B.A (Hons) Journalism 15000
4 Bsc. Physical Sceince Aps 15000
5 B.Com (Hons) 12000
6 Bsc. (Gen) Mathematical Science 12000
7 B.A Prog. 11000
8 B.A (Hons) Political Science 11000
9 B.A (Hons) English 11000
10 B.A (Hons) Hindi 11000
11 Advance Diploma in TV Programme & News Production 11000

This fee is excluding of University Exam Fees.

For rules of refund in case of cancellation / re-admission refer to Part-4 of Annexure-1 of
University Information Bulletin 2019-20
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