## **FEE STRUCTURE**

A.	Maintenance Account	Amount (in Rs)
1	Tuition Fee	180
2	Admission Fee	5
3	Electricity and Water	250
4	Library & Reading Room	800
5	College Magazine & other publications	200
6	Medical	10
7	Garden	200
8	Identity Card	50
9	University Enrolment	200
10	University Athletic Association	50
11	WUS DU Committee	5
12	Univ Development	600
13	Univ Cultural Activities	10
14	NSS Fee	20
	TOTAL	2580
В.	Students Society Account	Amount (in Rs)
1	Development	500
2	General Maintenance and Up-gradation Fee	1200
3	Student Council	350
4	Student Aid & Support Fund	300
5	Games and Sports	700
6	Extra curricular Activities	600
7	Annual Activity	650
8	Alumni	200
9	Student Amenities	1000
10	Conveniences and Sanitation	1000
11	IT Services Fee	700
12	Placement Cell, College-Industry Interaction cell and Professional development Fee	100
13	Special Societies/Clubs Subscription	120
	TOTAL	7420

С	Additional Course fee	Amount (in Rs)		
1	Bachelor in Business Economics	6000		
2	BSc.(Hons) Electronics	6000		
3	B.A.(H) Journalism	5000		
4	BSc. Physical Sceince	5000		
5	B.Com (Hons)	2000		
6	BSc (Gen) Mathematical Science	2000		
7	B.A Prog.	1000		
8	B.A (Hons) Political Science	1000		
9	B.A (Hons) English	1000		
10	B.A (Hons) Hindi	1000		
11	Advance Diploma in TV Programme & News Production	1000		
	Coursewise fee 2018-19 (A+B+C)			
1	Bsc.(Hons) Electronics	16000		
2	B.A (Hons) Business Economics	16000		
3	B.A (Hons) Journalism	15000		
4	Bsc. Physical Sceince Aps	15000		
5	B.Com (Hons)	12000		
6	Bsc. (Gen) Mathematical Science	12000		
7	B.A Prog.	11000		
8	B.A (Hons) Political Science	11000		
9	B.A (Hons) English	11000		
10	B.A (Hons) Hindi	11000		
11	Advance Diploma in TV Programme & News Production	11000		
	This fee is excluding of University Exam Fees.			

For rules of refund in case of cancellation / re-admission refer to Part-4 of Annexure-1 of University Information Bulletin 2019-20